Soupisky OP Šumperk (Jeseník)

 2012-2013 jarní část
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[image: image1.emf]1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Rabenseifner Jaroslav 21341

16785

Registrační číslo

Šrot Petr 19397

Hrabánek Zdeněk

Příjmení a jméno hráče

05.05.1940 01.07.2014

07.08.1976 05.10.2016

Rájoš Alexandr 7946

Záblacký Jozef



Fiala Jiří 7929

Vondra Jaromír 10901

Jedelský Jaroslav Ing.

7925

Strachota Michal 18179

Gerešová Pavlína

Adámek Miroslav

06.04.1945 01.07.2014

01.07.2014

Datum narození Platnost průkazu

21.05.1939 28.08.2016

27.03.1941



16.08.1965 01.07.2014

Walter Jan 8625 07.07.1940 01.07.2014

15.01.2013 23.09.1965

01.10.2017

7778 20.12.1974

06.01.1946

19.11.2013 14.12.1962

29.07.2015

Sedlářová Olga 15943 23.04.1973

21823 02.01.1976 19.07.2015


KK Zábřeh:
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5.8.1936 2.6.2014

15.10.1970



3.3.1967



21.9.1954



Čamek Václav

Příjmení a jméno hráče

Vitásek Martin



20.1.1968



18.1.1979



Suchomel František 14419



2.3.1952

Datum narození

Štěpán Miroslav

Platnost průkazu

Bodanský Miroslav



Vološčuk Mikola



Pěnička Martin



Benk Jaroslav

Martinčík Miroslav



24.7.1945



15.2.1954



Registrační číslo


KK Jeseník:
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Rosypalová Petra 22427 20.2.1977 12.9.2016

28.1.1981 18.8.2013

20801

Registrační číslo

Brouček Luboš 18366

18.8.2013 13.12.1957

Datum narození Platnost průkazu

Smejkalová Anna 20798

Janoudová Radomila

Příjmení a jméno hráče

24.8.1992 1.12.2014

Navrátil Jaroslav 20800 21.11.1975 18.8.2013


TJ Sokol Mohelnice:
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Semlerová Renata

Příjmení a jméno hráče Datum narození

21.6.1970 26.6.2012

Platnost průkazu

18.8.2013 1.8.1970

Sedláček Dušan 17305 27.10.1948 26.6.2012

Drlíková  Anna 07787

Krejčová Iveta 08735

1.5.1958 26.6.2012

20805

Registrační číslo


	
	

	

	
	


Hrabánek Zdeněk
předseda OKS

V Šumperku 3.1.2013

